
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(99) Knud-Erik Pedersen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:15.696 
1:14.762 
1:16.636 
1:15.374 
1:14.879 
1:17.304 

Diff 

+0.934 

+1.874 
+0.612 
+0.117 
+2.542 

Time of Day 

14:49:08.459 
14:50:23.221 
14:51:39.857 
14:52:55.231 
14:54:10.110 
14:55:27.414 

Printed: 30-05-2015 14:58:16 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Saturday 

Blue - 1445-1500 

Qualifying started at 14:47:46 

Thy 1,248 km 

30-05-2015 14:45 


