Thy Mini RR											
Saturda	ау				Thy 1,248 km						
Blue - 1	1445-1500				30-05-2015 14:45						
Qualify	ing started a	at 14:47:4	6						C C	100	
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time o	of Day
	rik Pedersen										
1 2	1:15.696 1:14.762	+0.934	14:49:08.459 14:50:23.221								
3	1:16.636	+1.874	14:51:39.857								
4	1:15.374	+0.612	14:52:55.231								
5 6	1:14.879 1:17.304	+0.117 +2.542	14:54:10.110 14:55:27.414								
0	1:17.304	+2.542	14:55:27.414								
				I				•			

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Race Director: